
APELIDOS NOME
Andrade Rodríguez Camila

Antelo Castro Anxo

Charf Román Nico

Dieye Wazen Daniela

Espido Traba Gonzalo

Gil Correa Lois

Gil Correa Xiana

Hoyos Rey Adriana

Lebaty-Brigth Queency O.

Lebaty-Brigth Dominion Eloghosa

Lebaty-Brigth Dynamic Osasenaga

Lebaty-Brigth Peace Osarugue

Leis Rego Paula

Leis Rego Adrián

Lenze López Leonhard

Méndez Nande Lía

Méndez Nande Noa

Moreira Amigo Ángela

Pazos Luis Xoán

Pazos Luis Merlina

Pérez Amor Pablo

Piñeiro Castiñeira Sara

Rodríguez Pais Paloma

Seijo Montero Paula

Seijo Montero Alba

Seijo Montero Diego

Silva Villar Hugo

Tordable Vales Sergio

Tordable Vales Claudia

Vidal Ferreiro Roi

APELIDOS NOME

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M OS MALLOS

1ª QUENDA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M OS MALLOS
1ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



Martínez Mouriño Vera

Germade Díaz Vera

Doval Aguado Lara

Caamaño Seoane Alejandro

García Seoane Mateo

García Seoane Diego

López Mata Carlota

López Mata Luca

Méndez Bahamonde Marcos

Coulibaly Babacar Manuel

Álvarez Varela Julio

Sánchez García Sofía

APELIDOS NOME
Alfred Ekah Maxwell

Alfred Ekah David

Álvaro Fontenla Mateo

Álvaro Fontenla Nicolás

Antonio Seijas Gabriella

Arcay López Gabriel

Bardanca González Darío

Caamaño Seoane Alejandro

Cajahuaringa Barboza Santiago Mathías

Castronovo Marta Zarahy

Coulibaly Babacar Manuel

Daporta Amado Aroa

Daporta Amado Xiao

Díaz González Mario

Donayre López Gabriela

Doval Aguado Lara

Estévez Sanromán Eva

Ferreduela Jiménez Mariano Ricardo

Ferreduela Jiménez Abrahan

Ferreduela Jiménez Candela

Ferreño Taboada Alicia

Ferreño Taboada Diego

Ferrín Blanco Daniela

García Seoane Mateo

García Seoane Diego

Gómez Puente Julia Oskia

Gueye Amor Fatou Xiana

Iglesias Careo Naiara

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M OS MALLOS
2ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



Julio Narváez Eimy Suset

Lenze López Leonhard

López Fuego Mario

López Mata Carlota

López Mata Luca

López Prado Alejandra

Maceiras Amado Teo

Maceiras Amado Noa

Mariñas Remuiñán Antía

Mariñas Remuiñán Thais

Martínez Antelo Natalia

Mato García Breixo

Neves Rodríguez Aitana

Novo Palla Paula

Novo Vázquez Niko

Obando Suárez Lucas Alejandro

Ocampo Torres Violeta

Pérez González Inés

Quintáns Sanmartín Raúl

Quipe García Gisela

Ramos Ponte Alejandra

Ramos Ponte Sofía

Restrepo Villa Samuel

Riyad Ayman

Rodríguez Arean Antón

Rodríguez Serantes Eduardo

Romero Martínez Nora

Simil González Elena

Varela Lojo Naiara

Varona Echevarría María Carla

Villa Esmorís Yoel

Villa Esmorís Alba

APELIDOS NOME
Vázquez Espantoso Iria

Peral Míguez Teo

Peral Míguez Bruno

Castro López Olivia

Ramos Cao Bruno

Ramos Cao Chloe

Núñez González Izan

Núñez González Laura

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M OS MALLOS
2ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



Da Cruz Miguel Daniella

Iglesias Suero Xoel

Barrós Pumares Uxía

Barrós Pumares Carme

Tain Pumares Antón

Tain Pumares Brais

Mata Fernández Vega

Mata Fernández Lola

Rodríguez Fernández Andrea

Recarey Vilar Paula

Recarey Vilar Mateo

Turnes Moreta Hugo

Turnes Moreta lago

Sánchez García Sofía

Silva Villar Hugo

Leis Rego Paula

Leis Rego Adrián

Cabello Barral Eric

Cabello Barral Martina

Naya Cancela Carlos

Piñeiro Castiñeira Sara

Antón Rey Carlos

Moreira Amigo Ángela

Naya Alonso Antón

Naya Alonso Brandán

Pazos Luis Xoán

Pazos Luis Merlina

Beiras Tejedor Carla

Alcántara Almonte Clhoe

Alcántara Almonte Noa

Seijo Montero Paula

Seijo Montero Alba

Seijo Montero Diego

Pérez Amor Pablo

Hoyos Rey Adriana

Martín de Vidales García Daniela

Prado Travieso Carlos

Nadal Carnero Darío

Lebaty-Brigth Queency O.

Lebaty-Brigth Dominion Eloghosa

Lebaty-Brigth Dynamic Osasenaga

Lebaty-Brigth Peace Osarugue

Sánchez Palleiro Paula

Mora Arcas Laura

Fraga Cortés Iris

Fraga Cortés Roi

Conde Rodrígues Nuria María

Conde Rodrígues Nuno Miguel

Vázquez González Leo

Charf Román Nico



APELIDOS NOME
Álvarez Quintanilla Yashira

Álvarez Quintanilla Enrique

Álvaro Fontenla Mateo

Antón Rey Carlos

Arcay López Gabriel

Barrós Pumares Uxía

Barrós Pumares Carme

Blanco Facal Sara

Bracho Besenita Gerardo Andrés

Castro López Olivia

Conde Rodrígues Nuria María

Conde Rodrígues Nuno Miguel

Espinosa Castro Roi

Fernández Suárez Victoria Sofía

Fernández Suárez Adrián Alfonso

Fraga Cortés Iris

Fraga Cortés Roi

González Prieto Daniel

González Viña Nico

Hanover Vieira Emma Isabela

Lebaty-Brigth Queency O.

Lebaty-Brigth Dynamic Osasenaga

Lebaty-Brigth Dominion Eloghosa

Lebaty-Brigth Peace Osarugue

Martín de Vidales García Daniela

Martínez Antelo Natalia

Naya Cancela Carlos

Núñez González Izan

Núñez González Laura

Obire Daniel

Obire Blessing

Prado Travieso Carlos

Ramos Cao Bruno

Ramos Cao Chloe

Recarey Vilar Paula

Recarey Vilar Mateo

Rial Fraga Adrián

Rodríguez Fernández Andrea

Rodríguez González lago

Saca Guzmán Ainara Grisel

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M OS MALLOS
3ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



Varela Fuentes Teo

Vázquez Baltar Inés

Vázquez Espantoso Iria

Vázquez González Leo

Villar Calviño Manuel

Zas Vázquez Sergio

APELIDOS NOME
Álvaro Fontenla Nicolás

Doval Aguado Lara

Daporta Amado Aroa

Daporta Amado Xiao

Andrade Rodríguez Camila

Sánchez Palleiro Paula

Obando Suárez Lucas Alejandro

Gómez Puente Julia Oskia

Ferreño Taboada Alicia

Ferreño Taboada Diego

Caamaño Seoane Alejandro

García Seoane Mateo

García Seoane Diego

Ferreduela Jiménez Mariano Ricardo

Ferreduela Jiménez Abrahan

Ferreduela Jiménez Candela

Iglesias Careo Naiara

Castronovo Marta Zarahy

López Prado Alejandra

Cajahuaringa Barboza Santiago Mathías

Riyad Ayman

Novo Palla Paula

Julio Narváez Eimy Suset

Donayre López Gabriela

Mariñas Remuiñán Antía

Mariñas Remuiñán Thais

Ramos Ponte Alejandra

Ramos Ponte Sofía

Villa Esmorís Yoel

Villa Esmorís Alba

Bardanca González Darío

Varela Lojo Naiara

Estévez Sanromán Eva

Novo Vázquez Niko

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M OS MALLOS
3ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



López Fuego Mario

Antonio Seijas Gabriella

Coulibaly Babacar Manuel

Ocampo Torres Violeta

Gueye Amor Fatou Xiana

Buceta Pernas Lois

Piñeiro Castiñeira Sara

Moral García Leo Mariño

Moreira Amigo Ángela

Lenze López Leonhard

Ferrín Blanco Daniela

Pazos Luis Xoán

Pazos Luis Merlina

Pumar Rábade Emma

Pastor Fernández Laura

Alcántara Almonte Clhoe

Alcántara Almonte Noa

Vázquez González Irati

Vázquez González Enara

Hoyos Rey Adriana

APELIDOS NOME
Alcántara Almonte Clhoe

Alcántara Almonte Noa

Beiras Tejedor Carla

Buceta Pernas Lois

Cousillas Taboada David

Cousillas Taboada Silvia

Da Cruz Miguel Daniella

Enobakhare Moses Osasere

Enríquez Cortez Dylan

Enríquez Cortez Kahoory Soto

Espínola Espínola Adriana

Fernández Rego Alejandro

Fraga Muñoz Sandra

Germade Díaz Vera

González Veira Miguel

González Veira Diego

Iglesias Suero Xoel

Lleshi Marvi

Manso Ferreira-Alemao Mía

Miraz Fanego Daniela

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M OS MALLOS
4ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



Monteagudo Blanco Nerea

Monteagudo Blanco Antía

Moral García Leo Mariño

Naya Alonso Antón

Naya Alonso Brandán

Ortega Barrós Jairo

Sánchez Palleiro Paula

Sarr Santos Aisha

Vázquez González Irati

Vázquez González Enara

APELIDOS NOME
Mata Fernández Vega

Mata Fernández Lola

Pernas Núñez lago

Pernas Núñez Iria

Torres Márquez José Eduardo

Fernández Suárez Victoria Sofía

Fernández Suárez Adrián Alfonso

Vázquez Baltar Inés

Bracho Besenita Gerardo Andrés

Quintáns Sanmartín Raúl

Rial Fraga Adrián

Hanover Vieira Emma Isabela

Ferrín Blanco Daniela

Blanco Facal Sara

González Prieto Daniel

Mora Arcas Laura

Villar Calviño Manuel

Fraga Cortés Iris

Fraga Cortés Roi

López Mata Carlota

López Mata Luca

Pumar Rábade Emma

Pastor Fernández Laura

Alonso Anes Martina

Mato García Breixo

Conde Rodrígues Nuria María

Conde Rodrígues Nuno Miguel

Varela Fuentes Teo

Rodríguez González lago

Vázquez González Leo

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M OS MALLOS
4ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



Martínez Antelo Natalia

Andrade Rodríguez Camila

Obando Suárez Lucas Alejandro

Gómez Puente Julia Oskia

Castronovo Marta Zarahy

Cajahuaringa Barboza Santiago Mathías

Riyad Ayman

Novo Palla Paula

Julio Narváez Eimy Suset

Neves Rodríguez Aitana

Donayre López Gabriela

Mariñas Remuiñán Antía

Mariñas Remuiñán Thais

Villa Esmorís Yoel

Villa Esmorís Alba

Vizcaíno Prado Xiana

Estévez Sanromán Eva

Novo Vázquez Niko

López Fuego Mario

Ocampo Torres Violeta

Gueye Amor Fatou Xiana

Vázquez Espantoso Iria

Castro López Olivia

Núñez González Izan

Núñez González Laura

González Viña Nico

Vallejo Acitores Noa A.

APELIDOS NOME
Alonso Anes Martina

Álvarez Varela Julio

Buceta Pernas Lois

Cabello Barral Eric

Cabello Barral Martina

Carreira Villamor Hugo

Carreira Villamor Iván

Dieye Wazen Daniela

Enobakhare Moses Osaretín

Martínez Mouriño Vera

Méndez Bahamonde Marcos

Mora Arcas Laura

Nadal Carnero Darío

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M OS MALLOS
5ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



Pastor Fernández Laura

Peral Míguez Teo

Peral Míguez Bruno

Pernas Núñez lago

Pernas Núñez Iria

Pumar Rábade Emma

Restrepo Villa Samuel

Rodríguez Serantes Eduardo

Torres Márquez José Eduardo

Touk Ben Alí

Touk Mohamed Noureddine

Turnes Moreta Hugo

Turnes Moreta lago

Vallejo Acitores Noa A.

Vizcaíno Prado Xiana

Zas Vázquez Sergio

APELIDOS NOME
Moral García Leo Mariño

Manso Ferreira-Alemao Mía

Neves Rodríguez Aitana

Souto López Noa

Espínola Espínola Adriana

Vázquez González Irati

Vázquez González Enara

González Viña Nico

Fernández Rego Alejandro

Miraz Fanego Daniela

Charf Román Nico

Álvaro Fontenla Mateo

Álvaro Fontenla Nicolás

Daporta Amado Aroa

Daporta Amado Xiao

Fernández Suárez Victoria Sofía

Fernández Suárez Adrián Alfonso

Bracho Besenita Gerardo Andrés

Ferreño Taboada Alicia

Ferreño Taboada Diego

Ferreduela Jiménez Mariano Ricardo

Ferreduela Jiménez Abrahan

Ferreduela Jiménez Candela

Iglesias Careo Naiara

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M OS MALLOS
5ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



Antón Rey Carlos

Quintáns Sanmartín Raúl

Rial Fraga Adrián

Blanco Facal Sara

González Prieto Daniel

Ramos Ponte Alejandra

Ramos Ponte Sofía

Romero Martínez Nora

Ramos Cao Bruno

Ramos Cao Chloe

APELIDOS NOME
Carreira Villamor Hugo

Carreira Villamor Iván

Espido Traba Gonzalo

Lobelos Edurne

Maceiras Amado Teo

Maceiras Amado Noa

Méndez Bahamonde Marcos

Méndez Nande Lía

Méndez Nande Noa

Sánchez García Sofía

Simil González Elena

Souto López Noa

Tordable Vales Sergio

Tordable Vales Claudia

Vizcaíno Prado Xiana

APELIDOS NOME
Pérez González Inés

Díaz González Mario

Álvarez Varela Julio

Vallejo Acitores Noa A.

Vázquez Baltar Inés

Dieye Wazen Daniela

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M OS MALLOS
6ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M OS MALLOS
6ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



Rodríguez Serantes Eduardo

Alonso Anes Martina

Bardanca González Darío

Varela Lojo Naiara

Seijo Montero Paula

Seijo Montero Alba

Seijo Montero Diego

Da Cruz Miguel Daniella

Barrós Pumares Uxía

Barrós Pumares Carme


